FORM PTO-1594	05-22-2	000 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93)		Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		ROUN BIRM HAY INDI
	1013630	M2
To the Henorable Co 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	mmissioner 101303C	riginal documents or copy thereof 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CBI Laboratories, Inc.		2. Thank and address of feeering party(ies)
	新 II: 48	Name: Creative Beauty Innovations, Inc.
	sociation U. I.J. F.I.J.ANCE	Tree world Address.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Ass ☐ General Partnership ☐ Lin	sociation nited Partnership	Internal Address:
Corporation-State - Texas	anca r arot. ismp	Street Address: 2055-C Luna Road
Other		Street Address. 2005 C Blind Woods
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttached? 🗍 Yes 🔯 No	City: Carrollton State: <u>TX</u> ZIP: <u>75006</u>
3. Nature of conveyance:		
		Individual(s) citizenship
Assignment Me		Association
	ange of Name	General Partnership
Other		Limited Partnership
Execution Date: May 27, 1998		\boxtimes Corporation-State \underline{TX} \square Other
Execution Date. May 27, 1770		
		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
		(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or patent	number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/404,468		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	Additional numbers attached?	
5. Name and address of party to wh		6. Total number of applications and registrations
concerning document should be	mailed:	involved: 1
Name: John M. Cone		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41 \$40.00
vaine. Joint W. Cone		
Internal Address: Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP		
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P. O. Box 688		rumorized to be charged to deposit decount
City: <u>Dallas</u> State <u>TX</u>	ZIP: <u>75313-0688</u>	8. Deposit account number:
		(April April 1997)
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS	S SPACE
9. Statement and signature.		
, ,	belief, the foregoing information is tr	rue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
the original document.	-m 11	1 1 -0 21 2
John M. Cone		nu April 26. 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature	' Date
/22/2000 ASCOTT 00000010 75404468	otal number of pages including cover sheet, atta	chments, and document:
FC:481 40.	00 DP	
lii	il documents to be recorded with requi	ired cover sheet information to

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231



SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF

CREATIVE BEAUTY INNOVATIONS, INC. FORMERLY: CBI LABORATORIES, INC.

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that the attached Articles of Amendment for the above named entity have been received in this office and are found to conform to law.

ACCORDINGLY the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the Secretary by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Amendment.

Dated:

May 27, 1998

Effective:

May 27, 1998



RECORDED: 05/01/2000

Alberto R. Gonzales Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002076 FRAME: 0567